
Activities to be conducted for the month of July (PRE PRIMARY)

Date Day Activities

1-Jul Tuesday REOPEN SCHOOL FOR  CLASS KG I AND KG II

2-Jul Wednesday REOPEN  SCHOOL FOR CLASS NURSERY

3-Jul Thursday

4-Jul Friday

5-Jul Saturday

6-Jul Sunday

7-Jul Monday

8-Jul Tuesday

9-Jul Wednesday CCA Guru Purnima Activity - Nursery - Paper flower pasting on OM,

KG I - potato stamp as Om symbol ,KG II -Rice pasting a symbol of Swatik

10-Jul Thursday Special Assembly : Guru Purnima

11-Jul Friday

12-Jul Saturday

13-Jul Sunday

14-Jul Monday

15-Jul Tuesday

16-Jul Wednesday

17-Jul Thursday

18-Jul Friday

19-Jul Saturday

20-Jul Sunday

21-Jul Monday

22-Jul Tuesday

23-Jul Wednesday

24-Jul Thursday

25-Jul Friday

26-Jul Saturday PTM

27-Jul Sunday

28-Jul Monday

29-Jul Tuesday

30-Jul Wednesday

31-Jul Thursday
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Activities to be conducted for the month of August (PRE PRIMARY)

Date Day Activities

1-Aug Friday

2-Aug Saturday

3-Aug Sunday

4-Aug Monday

5-Aug Tuesday

6-Aug Wednesday
CCA Rakhi Making Activity :- Nursery - Golden Smily Rakhi  , KG I - Eco friendly 

Rakhi , KG II - Using Pom pom and mirror Rakhi

7-Aug Thursday

8-Aug Friday Special Assembly : Rakshabandhan

9-Aug Saturday Holiday on account of Rakshabandhan

10-Aug Sunday

11-Aug Monday

12-Aug Tuesday

13-Aug Wednesday
CCA Janmashtami Activity - Nursery - Head band with Peacock feathers,

KG I - Greeting Card Making, KG II - Mukut making

14-Aug Thursday Special Assembly : Dahi Handi Janmashtami

15-Aug Friday Independence Day

16-Aug Saturday Holiday on account of Gopal kala

17-Aug Sunday

18-Aug Monday

19-Aug Tuesday

20-Aug Wednesday

21-Aug Thursday

22-Aug Friday Special Assembly  on Pola

23-Aug Saturday Holiday on account of Tanha pola

24-Aug Sunday

25-Aug Monday Worksheet No. 1

26-Aug Tuesday Holiday on account of Hartalika

27-Aug Wednesday Holiday on account of Ganesh Chaturthi

28-Aug Thursday

29-Aug Friday

30-Aug Saturday PTM

31-Aug Sunday
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Activities to be conducted for the month of September (PRE PRIMARY)

Date Day Activities

1-Sep Monday   Mahalaxmi Puja    

2-Sep Tuesday

3-Sep Wednesday CCA Ganesh Chaturthi - Nursery - Modak Pasting ,KG I - 3 D Modak ,

KG II - Ganesh Mask Making

4-Sep Thursday

5-Sep Friday Holiday on account of Eid - e- milad

6-Sep Saturday Holiday on account of Anant Chaturdashi

7-Sep Sunday

8-Sep Monday

9-Sep Tuesday

10-Sep Wednesday CCA - Drawing Competition Nursery ,KG I ,KG II

11-Sep Thursday

12-Sep Friday

13-Sep Saturday

14-Sep Sunday

15-Sep Monday

16-Sep Tuesday

17-Sep Wednesday

18-Sep Thursday

19-Sep Friday

20-Sep Saturday

21-Sep Sunday

22-Sep Monday

23-Sep Tuesday CCA Navrathri Activity - Nursery -Dandia making ,  

KG I - Kalash Decoration ,KG II - Colouring of kalash and pasting of paper

 leaves & nariyal Bhusa on picture of coconut.

24-Sep Wednesday

25-Sep Thursday

26-Sep Friday

27-Sep Saturday PTM

28-Sep Sunday

29-Sep Monday Worksheet No. 2

30-Sep Tuesday
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Activities to be conducted for the month of October (PRE PRIMARY)

Date Day Activities

1-Oct Wednesday

2-Oct Thursday Holiday on account of Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti and Dussehra

3-Oct Friday Evaluation I

4-Oct Saturday

5-Oct Sunday

6-Oct Monday

7-Oct Tuesday

8-Oct Wednesday

9-Oct Thursday

10-Oct Friday

11-Oct Saturday

12-Oct Sunday

13-Oct Monday Evaluation I

14-Oct Tuesday Holiday on account of Dhammachakra Pravartan Din

15-Oct Wednesday

16-Oct Thursday

17-Oct Friday Special Assembly : Diwali celebration                                                            

 CCA Diwali Activity :- Nursery - Diya decoration with mirror ,

KG I - Rangoli Decoration with decorative material,KG II - Toran making

18-Oct Saturday

19-Oct Sunday

20-Oct Monday

21-Oct Tuesday

22-Oct Wednesday

23-Oct Thursday

24-Oct Friday

25-Oct Saturday

26-Oct Sunday

27-Oct Monday

28-Oct Tuesday

29-Oct Wednesday

30-Oct Thursday

31-Oct Friday
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Activities to be conducted for the month of November (PRE PRIMARY)

Date Day Activities

1-Nov Saturday

2-Nov Sunday

3-Nov Monday School reopens for teachers and students

4-Nov Tuesday

5-Nov Wednesday Holiday on account of Gurunanak Jayanti

6-Nov Thursday Death Anniversary of Padmashree Dr. Vikram Marwah

7-Nov Friday

8-Nov Saturday

9-Nov Sunday

10-Nov Monday

11-Nov Tuesday CCA  Activity - Hindi Recitation Competition

12-Nov Wednesday

13-Nov Thursday

14-Nov Friday Children's Day celebration

15-Nov Saturday

16-Nov Sunday

17-Nov Monday

18-Nov Tuesday

19-Nov Wednesday

20-Nov Thursday

21-Nov Friday

22-Nov Saturday PTM

23-Nov Sunday

24-Nov Monday

25-Nov Tuesday

26-Nov Wednesday

27-Nov Thursday

28-Nov Friday

29-Nov Saturday

30-Nov Sunday
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Activities to be conducted for the month of December (PRE PRIMARY)

Date Day Activities

1-Dec Monday

2-Dec Tuesday

3-Dec Wednesday Death Anniversary of Shri. H. G. Goel

World Disabled Day

4-Dec Thursday

5-Dec Friday

6-Dec Saturday

7-Dec Sunday

8-Dec Monday

9-Dec Tuesday

10-Dec Wednesday CCA - Story telling Competition

11-Dec Thursday

12-Dec Friday

13-Dec Saturday

14-Dec Sunday

15-Dec Monday

16-Dec Tuesday

17-Dec Wednesday

18-Dec Thursday

19-Dec Friday

20-Dec Saturday

21-Dec Sunday

22-Dec Monday

23-Dec Tuesday

24-Dec Wednesday

25-Dec Thursday Holiday on account of Christmas

26-Dec Friday

27-Dec Saturday PTM

28-Dec Sunday

29-Dec Monday

30-Dec Tuesday

31-Dec Wednesday
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Activities to be conducted for the month of January (PRE PRIMARY)

Date Day Activities

1-Jan Thursday

2-Jan Friday

3-Jan Saturday

4-Jan Sunday

5-Jan Monday

6-Jan Tuesday

7-Jan Wednesday

8-Jan Thursday

9-Jan Friday

10-Jan Saturday

11-Jan Sunday

12-Jan Monday

13-Jan Tuesday CCA Makar Sankranti Activty - Nursery - College Work on Kite, 

KG I - Kite making ,KG II - Kite pasting 

14-Jan Wednesday Holiday on account of Makar Sankranti

15-Jan Thursday

16-Jan Friday

17-Jan Saturday

18-Jan Sunday

19-Jan Monday

20-Jan Tuesday

21-Jan Wednesday

22-Jan Thursday

23-Jan Friday

24-Jan Saturday

25-Jan Sunday

26-Jan Monday Republic Day

27-Jan Tuesday

28-Jan Wednesday

29-Jan Thursday

30-Jan Friday

31-Jan Saturday
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Activities to be conducted for the month of February (PRE PRIMARY)

Date Day Activities

1-Feb Sunday

2-Feb Monday

3-Feb Tuesday

4-Feb Wednesday

5-Feb Thursday

6-Feb Friday

7-Feb Saturday

8-Feb Sunday

9-Feb Monday

10-Feb Tuesday

11-Feb Wednesday

12-Feb Thursday

13-Feb Friday

14-Feb Saturday

15-Feb Sunday

16-Feb Monday

17-Feb Tuesday

18-Feb Wednesday

19-Feb Thursday Holiday on account of Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti

20-Feb Friday

21-Feb Saturday PTM

22-Feb Sunday

23-Feb Monday

24-Feb Tuesday

25-Feb Wednesday

26-Feb Thursday

27-Feb Friday

28-Feb Saturday
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Activities to be conducted for the month of March (PRE PRIMARY)

Date Day Activities

1-Mar Sunday

2-Mar Monday

3-Mar Tuesday

4-Mar Wednesday Holiday on account of Dhuliwandan

5-Mar Thursday

6-Mar Friday

7-Mar Saturday

8-Mar Sunday

9-Mar Monday

10-Mar Tuesday

11-Mar Wednesday

12-Mar Thursday

13-Mar Friday

14-Mar Saturday

15-Mar Sunday

16-Mar Monday

17-Mar Tuesday

18-Mar Wednesday Evaluation 2 

19-Mar Thursday Holiday on account of Gudhipadwa

20-Mar Friday Evaluation 2 

21-Mar Saturday Holiday on account of Ramzan eid

22-Mar Sunday

23-Mar Monday

24-Mar Tuesday

25-Mar Wednesday

26-Mar Thursday Holiday on account of Ramnavmi

27-Mar Friday Evaluation 2 

28-Mar Saturday

29-Mar Sunday

30-Mar Monday Evaluation 2 

31-Mar Tuesday Holiday on Account  Mahavir Jayanti
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Activities to be conducted  for the month of April (PRE PRIMARY)

Date Day Activities

1-Apr Wednesday

2-Apr Thursday

3-Apr Friday Holiday on Account  Good Friday

4-Apr Saturday

5-Apr Sunday

6-Apr Monday

7-Apr Tuesday

8-Apr Wednesday

9-Apr Thursday

10-Apr Friday

11-Apr Saturday

12-Apr Sunday

13-Apr Monday Evaluation 2 

14-Apr Tuesday Holiday on Account Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti

15-Apr Wednesday

16-Apr Thursday

17-Apr Friday

18-Apr Saturday

19-Apr Sunday

20-Apr Monday

21-Apr Tuesday

22-Apr Wednesday

23-Apr Thursday

24-Apr Friday

25-Apr Saturday

26-Apr Sunday

27-Apr Monday

28-Apr Tuesday

29-Apr Wednesday

30-Apr Thursday REPORT CARD DAY 
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